
Month Event Information Fall 2024 Dates
Summer 2024 Final Grades Due Friday, August 2, 2024
BAC Summer Academy Ends Friday, August 2, 2024
Fall Semester Begins for Intensive Session Courses Monday, August 5, 2024
Add/Drop Period Ends for Intensive Session Courses Wednesday, August 7, 2024
Online and Onsite Intensive Begins Saturday, August 10, 2024
Online and Onsite Intensive Ends Saturday, August 17, 2024
Fall New Onsite Student Orientation Wednesday, August 21 and Thursday, August 22, 2024
CityLab Intensive Begins - Fall Semester Start date for Participants Friday, August 23, 2024
Fall Semester Begins for Main, Studio & 01 Session Courses Monday, August 26, 2024
Add/Drop Period Ends for Main, Studio & 01 Session Courses Friday, August 30, 2024
CityLab Intensive Ends Saturday, August 31, 2024
BAC CLOSED - LABOR DAY Monday, September 2, 2024
Deadline to Withdraw from Intensive 8 week Session Courses Friday, September 6, 2024
Summer 2024 Incomplete Grade Deadline Friday, September 13, 2024
Deadline to submit Summer 2024 Practice Hours Friday, September 13, 2024
Deadline to Withdraw for 01 Session Course Friday, September 27, 2024
End of Intensive 8 Week Session Courses Saturday, September 28, 2024
Spring 2025 Courses Viewable via Self-Service Monday, September 30, 2024
Final Grades due for CityLab & Intensive 8 Week Session Courses Friday, October 4, 2024
BAC CLOSED-INDIGENOUS PEOPLES' DAY Monday, October 14, 2024
End of 01  Session Courses Saturday October 19, 2024
02 Session Courses Begin Monday, October 21, 2024
Add/Drop Period Ends for 02 Session Courses Friday, October 25, 2024
Final Grades due for 01 Session Courses Friday, October 25, 2024
Spring 2025 Priority Registration opens for MDS & Segment III Students Monday, October 28, 2024
Spring 2025 Priority Registration opens for Segment II Students Tuesday, October 29, 2024
Spring 2025 Priority Registration opens for Segment I Students Wednesday, October 30, 2024
Spring 2025 Priority Registration Ends for Degree Students Friday, November 8, 2024
Withdrawal Deadline for Main, Studio, Int 20 Week Session Courses Friday, November 8, 2024
Summer 2025 Courses Viewable in Self-Service Monday, November 11, 2024
Spring 2025 Continuing Education Registration Opens For All Students Monday, November 11, 2024
Intensive Studio Review Week for Online M.Arch Students Monday, November 11 - Friday, November 15, 2024
Incomplete Grade Deadline for Intensive 8 Week Session Courses Friday, November 15, 2024
Withdrawal Deadline for 02 Session Courses Friday, November 22, 2024
BAC CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK Wednesday, November 27 - Friday, November 29, 2024
Incomplete Grade Deadline for 01 Session Courses Friday, December 6, 2024
FALL 2024 MAIN SESSION COURSES END Saturday, December 7, 2024
Thesis & Degree Project Documents Submission Deadline, by 7pm Monday, December 9, 2024
Practice Documents Due for Graduating Students Monday, December 9, 2024
Studio Review Week Monday, December 9 - Friday, December 13, 2024
Online M.Arch December Portfolio Review Hand in Deadline, by 9pm Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Fall 2024 Grades due for Main Session Courses Friday, December 13, 2024
Fall 2024 Final Grades due for Graduating Students, by 3pm Friday, December 13, 2024
FALL SEMESTER ENDS - Studios, 02, STU20 and Intensive 20 Week Courses Saturday, December 14, 2024
Fall 2024 Practice Reporting Period Ends Saturday, December 14, 2024
Spring 2025 Practice Reporting Period Begins Sunday, December 15, 2024
Final Graduation Clearance for December Graduates Monday, December 16, 2024
Onsite Student December Portfolio Review Hand in Deadline, by 9pm Tuesday, December 17, 2024
Campus Clean Out - All Projects must be removed from the BAC Thursday, December 19, 2024
Online M.Arch December Portfolio Results Due Friday, December 20, 2024
Final Grades due for 02, Studio, STU20 & INT20 session courses Friday, December 20, 2024
December Graduation Date Friday, December 20, 2024
BAC CLOSED - WINTER BREAK BEGINS Tuesday, December 24, 2024
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SPRING 2025

Month Event Information Spring 2025 Dates
BAC REOPENS Thursday, January 2, 2025
Spring Semester Begins for Intensive Session Courses Monday, January 6, 2025
Add/Drop Period Ends for Intensive Session Courses Wednesday, January 8, 2025
Online and Onsite Intensive Begins Saturday, January 11, 2025
December 2024 Portfolio Review Results Due for Onsite Students Tuesday, January 14, 2025
New Student Orientation Thursday, January 16, 2025
CityLab Intensive Begins - Spring Semester Start date for Participants Friday, January 17, 2025
Online and Onsite Intensive Ends Saturday, January 18, 2025
BAC CLOSED - MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY Monday, January 20, 2025
Spring Semester Begins for Main, Studio & 01 Session Courses Tuesday, January 21, 2025
Add/Drop Period Ends for Main, Studio & 01 Session Courses Friday, January 24, 2025
CityLab Intensive Ends Saturday, January 25, 2025
Fall 2024 Incomplete Grade Deadline Friday, January 24, 2025
Deadline to Submit Fall 2024 Practice Hours Friday, January 31, 2025
BAC CLOSED - PRESIDENTS DAY Monday, February 17, 2025
Withdrawal Deadline for 01 Session Courses Friday, February 21, 2025
Final Grades due for CityLab Friday, February 28, 2025
End of 01 session Courses Saturday, March 15, 2025
Fall 2025 Courses Viewable in Self-Service Monday, March 17, 2025
Summer 2025 Online Registration Opens for Degree Students Monday, March 17, 2025
SPRING BREAK Monday, March 17- Friday, March 21, 2025
Final Grades due for 01 Session Courses Friday, March 21, 2025
02 Session Courses Begin Monday, March 24, 2025
Add/Drop Period Ends for 02 Session Courses Friday, March 28, 2025
Summer 2025 Priority Registration Ends Friday, March 28, 2025
Summer 2025 Continuing Education Registration Opens For All Students Monday, March 31, 2025
Withdrawal Deadline for Main, Studio & Int 20 Week Session Courses Friday, April 11, 2025
Incomplete Grade Deadline for CityLab Intensive Friday, April 11, 2025
Fall 2025 Priority Registration opens for MDS and Segment III Students Monday, April 14, 2025
Fall 2025 Priority Registration opens for Segment II Students Tuesday, April 15, 2025
Fall 2025 Priority  Registration opens for Segment I Students Wednesday, April 16, 2025
BAC CLOSED - PATRIOTS DAY Monday, April 21, 2025
Intensive Studio Review Week for Online M.Arch Students Monday, April 21 - Friday, April 25, 2025
Withdrawal Deadline for 02 Session Courses Friday, April 25, 2025
Fall 2025 Priority Registration Ends for Degree Students Friday, April 25, 2025
Fall 2025 Continuing Education Registration Opens For All Students Monday, April 28, 2025
Incomplete Grade Deadline for 01 Session Courses Friday, May 2, 2025
SPRING MAIN SESSION COURSES END Saturday, May 10, 2025
Thesis & Degree Project Documents Submission Deadline, by 7pm Monday, May 12, 2025
Practice Documents due for May Graduates Monday, May 12, 2025
Studio Review Week Monday, May 12 - Friday, May 16, 2025
Graduation Exhibit Submission Hand-in Deadline by 12pm Thursday, May 15, 2025
Spring 2025 Final Grades due for Main Session Courses Friday, May 16, 2025
Spring 2025 Final Grades due for Graduating Students, by 3pm Friday, May 16, 2025
SPRING SEMESTER ENDS -  02, Studio and Int 20 Week Session Courses Saturday, May 17, 2025
Spring 2025 Practice Reporting Period Ends Saturday, May 17, 2025
Summer 2025 Practice Reporting Period Begins Sunday, May 18, 2025
Final Graduation Clearance for May Graduates Monday, May 19, 2025
Academic Honors and Awards Ceremony Thursday, May 22, 2025
COMMENCEMENT Friday, May 23, 2025
Final Grades due for 02, Studio and Int 20 week Session Courses Friday, May 23, 2025
BAC CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 26, 2025
Online & Onsite May Portfolio Review Hand-In Deadline by 9pm Tuesday, May 27, 2025
Campus Clean Out - All Projects must be removed from the BAC Thursday, May 29, 2025
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SUMMER 2025

Month Event Information Summer 2025
SUMMER SEMESTER BEGINS Monday, June 2, 2025
Add/Drop Period Ends for Summer Courses Friday, June 6, 2025
Online & Onsite May Portfolio Review Results Due Friday, June 13, 2025
BAC CLOSED- JUNETEENTH Thursday, June 19, 2025
BAC CLOSED - INDEPENDENCE DAY Friday, July 4, 2025
Deadline to Submit Spring 2025 Practice Hours Friday, July 4, 2025
Spring 2025 Incomplete Grade Deadline - Full and 02 Session Courses Monday, July 7, 2025
Withdrawal Deadline for Summer Courses Monday, July 7, 2025
BAC Summer Academy Begins TBD
July Portfolio Review Hand in Deadline, by 9pm Monday, July 7, 2025
July Portfolio Review Results Due Monday, July 21, 2025
SUMMER SEMESTER ENDS Saturday, July 26, 2025
Summer 2025 Practice Reporting Period Ends Saturday, July 26, 2025
Fall 2025 Practice Reporting Period Begins Sunday, July 27, 2025
Summer 2025 Final Grades Due Friday, August 1, 2025
BAC Summer Academy Ends TBD
Campus Clean Out - All Projects must be removed from the BAC Friday, August 8, 2025
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